Arkansas Travelers’ 2026 season, with an approximate retail value (“ARV”) of Eight Hundred 
Seventy Dollars ($870.00), and (ii) two (2) “Seating Bowl” tickets for each Arkansas Travelers 
Home Opening Night (or Day) game for the 2027 through 2151 seasons, with a total estimated 
ARV of Three Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Dollars ($3,750.00) based on current ticket pricing 
(collectively, the “Prize”). Total approx. combined ARV of Prize: $4,620.00.Tickets shall be issued 
on a season-by-season basis and are subject to Team availability, policies, schedules, and 
applicable ticket terms and conditions.